
ENTREE

Food
ARANCINI AL FUNGHI (V) (4)

GARLIC BREAD

MEATBALLS AL SUGO (4)

BUSCHETTA (V)

14.00

8.00

17.00

12.00

Mushroom, mozzarella, truffle, pecorino
served with saffron aioli and rocket

Homemade beef and pork meatballs served
with tomato sugo topped with parmesan
cheese and toasted bread

Roma tomatoes, red onion, basil on baked
ciabatta with balsamic glaze

SPICED POTATO WEDGES 12.00
Served with sweet chilli sauce and sour
cream

12.00

6.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

SALADS

SIDES

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

POTATO WEDGES

RICE
COLESLAW

GARDEN SALAD

VEGETABLES

17.00

12.00

6.00
6.00

12.00

8.00

Fresh garden salad with marinated chicken
strips tossed in a lemon and herb dressing

Fresh garden salad, tomato, cucumber, red
onion tossed in a lemon and herb dressing

FRIES 10.00

ONION RINGS 6.00
MASHED POTATO 6.00

12.00

6.00
6.00

8.00
10.00

6.00
6.00

15.00

10.00

GUESTS MEMBERS

(V) – VEGETARIAN | (VG) - VEGAN | (GF) – GLUTEN FREE

MAINS

GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) (8)

CHICKEN STIR FRY

300G PORTERHOUSE STEAK

32.00

28.00

42.00

Cooked in a creamy garlic sauce served with
rice and garden salad

Mixed Asian greens with hokkien noodles,
finished with Asian glaze

Served with chips, salad and your choice of
sauce: gravy, mushroom or garlic butter

CHICKEN PARMA

SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

31.00

3.00

35.00

29.00

Served with chips and salad
Add Hawaiin or Mexican topping

Served with creamy mash potato and greens

Crispy crumbed chicken breast served with
chips, salad and your choice of gravy

OPEN STEAK SANDWICH 31.00
With bacon, eggs, caramelised onion,
tomato, lettuce, cheese and mayo served
with chips

29.00

25.00

39.00

28.00

3.00

32.00

26.00

28.00

CLUB BURGER 28.00
Beef patty, smoked Aussie bacon, cheese,
cos lettuce, tomato, egg and mayo on a
toasted bun

25.00

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI

LAMB CUTLETS (3)

31.00

38.00

Flash fried calamari served with chips and
salad

Served with chips, salad or vegetables and your
choice of gravy, mushroom or garlic sauce

FISH AND CHIPS 31.00
Battered barramundi served with chips,
garden salad and homemade tartare

28.00

35.00

28.00

MOROCCAN CHICKEN

CHICKEN ROMANA (GF)

28.00

32.00

Marinated chicken breast on a bed of
vegetable couscous with minted youghurt
and chips

Grilled checken breast cooked in a
muchroom sauce served with roasted
potatoes and vegetables

25.00

29.00



PIZZA

Food

PASTA

12.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

25.00

25.00

29.00

25.00

GUESTS MEMBERS

MARGARITA 15.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and
oregano

CAPRICCIOSA 18.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham,
mushrooms and olives

HAWAIIAN

MEXICANA

18.00

18.00

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham
and pineapple

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, salami,
capsicum, olives and chilli flakes

BOLOGNESE

POLO FUNGHI

MARINARA

28.00

28.00

32.00

Traditional-style Italian meat sauce topped
with parmesan cheese

Chicken and mushrooms cooked with garlic
and cream topped with parmesan

Selection of fresh seafood cooked with
garlic and herbs tossed in napoli sauce

GNOCCHI AL RAGU 28.00
Lamb ragu with spinach topped with
parmesan

RISOTTO
POLO FUNGI RISOTTO (GF, H)

SPICY PRAWN AND CALAMARI

PRIMAVERA RISOTTO (V, GF, H)

28.00

32.00

28.00

Chicken and mushroom cooked with garlic
and cream topped with parmesan 

Fresh tomatoes, chilli and napoli sauce

Mushrooms, eggplant, spring onion, roasted
capsicum and olives in napoli sauce topped
with parmesan

25.00

29.00

25.00

SENIORS

Served with bacon and mashed potato, topped with
gravy

KIDS

14.50

14.50

12.50

12.50

GUESTS MEMBERS

DESSERTS

6.50

8.50

SPAGHETTI

CHEESEBURGER

FISH AND CHIPS

12.50

14.50

14.50

Beef bolognese tossed in spaghetti or penne

Served with chips

Served with chips and homemade tartare

CHICKEN NUGGETS 12.50
Served with chips

12 YEARS AND UNDER

STICKY DATE PUDDING

CAKE SELECTION

10.00

8.00

Served with butterscotch sauce and vanilla
ice cream

1 COURSE
2 COURSE (W/SOUP OR DESSERT) 18.00

16.00

20.00

18.00

FISH AND CHIPS

CHICKEN STIR FRY

ROAST OF THE DAY

Two pieces of battered fish served with chips, salad
and homemade tartare sauce

Mixed Asian greens with hokkien noodles, finished with
Asian glaze

Served with chips and salad or vegetables

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL/PARMA

SPAGHETTI

POLO FUNGHI (GF, H)

Served with chips and salad

Beef bolognese tossed in spaghetti

Chicken breast cooked with mushrooms, garlic and
cream topped with parmesen cheese

CALAMARI RINGS

MINUTE STEAK

Tempura battered calamari rings served with chips
and salad

150g steak served with chips and salad

LAMB’S FRY 
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